
Observações

Uma categoria
Uma categoria

Pontos
7
13
1
5

Campeonato da Madeira de Enduro "Mini ‐ Enduro Challenge"
junho 11, 2022

Classificação por equipas

Posição
1
2
3
4

Equipas
CANIÇO RIDERS / 2CYCLING

AD Galomar / Ferragens Vieira
Municipio do Porto Moniz / C.N. Seixal

Clube Futebol Carvalheiro


